
Tirupati - Kakinada Port Special/07733 - Exp - SCR 
EE/Eluru to CCT/Kakinada Town Junction 

4h 30m - 153 km - 8 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 15:30 0 1 0 29 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 15:50 15:55 5m 0 1 10 70 115 SCR
3 KHT Sri Kalahasti 16:15 16:16 1m 0 1 33 77 70 SCR
4 VKI Venkatagiri 16:35 16:36 1m 0 1 57 74 75 SCR
5 GDR Gudur Junction 17:05 17:10 5m 0 1 93 77 19 SCR
6 NLR Nellore 17:40 17:42 2m 0 1 132 94 18 SCR
7 BTTR Bitragunta 18:04 18:05 1m 0 1 166 99 16 SCR
8 KVZ Kavali 18:15 18:16 1m 0 1 182 99 21 SCR
9 SKM Singarayakonda 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 220 56 25 SCR
10 OGL Ongole 19:10 19:12 2m 0 1 248 148 8 SCR
11 CLX Chirala 19:32 19:33 1m 0 1 298 90 8 SCR
12 BPP Bapatla 19:43 19:44 1m 0 1 313 77 10 SCR
13 NDO Nidubrolu 20:00 20:01 1m 0 1 333 77 9 SCR
14 TEL Tenali Junction 20:18 20:20 2m 0 1 355 34 11 SCR
15 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:15 21:30 15m 0 1 387 41 19 SCR
16 EE Eluru 22:58 23:00 2m 0 1 446 87 13 SCR
17 TDD Tadepalligudem 23:33 23:35 2m 0 1 494 59 12 SCR
18 NDD Nidadavolu Junction 23:55 23:57 2m 0 1 514 34 12 SCR
19 KVR Kovvur 00:23 00:25 2m 0 2 529 19 SCR
20 GVN Godavari 00:40 00:42 2m 0 2 533 4 33 SCR
21 RJY Rajahmundry 01:30 01:40 10m 0 2 536 50 14 SCR
22 DWP Dwarapudi 02:04 02:05 1m 0 2 556 22 18 SCR
23 APT Anaparti 02:15 02:16 1m 0 2 560 36 19 SCR
24 SLO Samalkot Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 0 2 587 37 17 SCR
25 CCT Kakinada Town

Junction
03:30 03:35 5m 0 2 599 4 5 SCR

26 COA Kakinada Port 04:00 0 2 601 - 4 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 26 2024 (10:43)

Apr 26 2024 (10:43)

1

1


